
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION
DEM REP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 10 0 0 1 1

By Mail 233108 45 70 10 14

Cancellation Notice from another St 10 0 1 0 2

Confirmation Notice 198 7 4 0 90

Correction 118 1 1 1 2

DUPLICATE INFO 00 0 0 0 53

Failure to Vote 10 0 1 0 0

Federal Postcard Application 43 0 1 0 0

In Person 138 4 1 0 2

Jury Notice 1612 0 3 1 0

MVA form 00 0 0 0 26

Merge Voters 10 0 1 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 778392 157 215 14 347

NVRA by Mail 53 1 1 0 2

Other Means 75 2 0 0 1

PETITION 3324 7 1 1 1

Provisional Ballot Change 11 0 0 0 3

Social Security Administration 00 0 0 0 1

Social Services Agencies 22 0 0 0 0

State Designated Agencies 21 0 1 0 0

USPS Sticker 5536 14 4 1 217

Volunteers 10 0 1 0 0

Voter Notification Card 20 0 1 1 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 05/01/2012 To : 05/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

611 238 307 30 1186TOTAL 762

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS
REASON
Confirmation Mail Process 10 1 4 0 15

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 676 317 328 30 1351

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 2 1 0 0 3

Death Notice 65 41 16 4 126
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 05/01/2012 To : 05/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

ID Not Verified 3 0 1 0 4

Incomplete Application 5 3 7 1 16

Moved Out of State 63 58 31 2 154

Returned VNC 3 3 4 0 10

Underage 1 0 0 0 1

Underage/Show Id 1 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 1

1235 614 589 56 2494TOTAL
County Transfer Out -402 -186 -197 -19 -804
Duplicate/Merged 3 4 1 0 8

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES
CHANGE

77 75 61 17 230
64 57 90 230

From
To 19

-13 -18 29 2 0TOTAL

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

87478 56292 37032 2975 183777
611 238 307 1186

BEGINNING OF REPORT
ADDITIONS (+) 30
REINSTATED (+)
CANCELLED (-)

13
-137 -107

5 5
-52

2
-6

25
-302

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)
* INACTIVATED (-)

-13
-686 -318

-18 29
-332

2
-30

0
-1366

* REACTIVATED (+) 75 32 19 2 128

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -402 -186 -197 -19 -804

86939 55938 36811 2956 182644END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 05/01/2012 To : 05/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 0 0 2 0 2

By Mail 2 1 1 0 4

Confirmation Notice 5 3 4 0 12

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 1 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 9 0 0 0 9

In Person 0 2 0 0 2

Incomplete Application 1 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 51 28 6 1 86

Moved Out of State 17 5 8 0 30

PETITION 14 2 3 0 19

Returned VNC 0 2 0 0 2

USPS Sticker 1 1 1 0 3

152 70 52 4 278TOTAL
-51 -25 -27 -3County Transfer Out -106

Duplicate/Merged 0 1 0 0 1

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

8422 5491 4348 319 18580BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -27 -8 -8 0 -43
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

686 318

0 0

332

0

30

0

1366
*REACTIVATED (-) -73 -37 -17 -1 -128
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -51 -27-25 -3 -106

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -1 0 0 0 -1

8956 5739 4628 345 19668TOTAL INACTIVE

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION
TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 05/01/2012 To : 05/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTALACTIVITY

86939 55938 36811 2956 182644ACTIVE REGISTRATION
INACTIVE REGISTRATION 8956 5739 4628 345 19668

95895 61677 41439 3301 202312TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction
Name Changes
Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand
Signature of person who prepared the report
Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is 

 not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent
Confirmation Responses
Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed
Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

2824

538

4057
809
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